40 initiatin
"B the Govt. o Kevals fur urg Projects

ONAM SAMRIDHI LOT

Winners of the Lucky Draw conducted on each working day, selected from chit subscribers of the previous day(s)

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 18-Aug-2025

SINo Chit Number Chittal No Name of Winner Customer ID  Token
1 |ksfe/359/2025-4000 x 30 n MOHAMED SALIH . 149962 D18-29
2 |ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100 28 SUJESH KUNIYIL PULAPPADI cane7 D18-21
3 |ksfe/345/2025-15000 x 60 31 AMEER ALl PALAKKAL 178638 D18-34
4  |ksfe/338/2025-25000 x 100 47 PRECIOUS JOSEPH NELLICKAL C113340 D18-24
5 |ksfe/319/2025-30000 x 60 33 DIXON XAVIER (134853 D18-52

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 19-Aug-2025
1 | ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 30 RAFEEK KALLINGAL (166388 D19-36
2 |ksfe/353/2025-10000 x 30 29 EMMANUEL TOM C118590 D19-41
3 |ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100 98 JILEESH KANAKKATTUSSERI RAJAN C14103 D19-4
4 |ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 3 RAGESH RAJASHEKHARAN PILLAI 41477 D19-56
5 | ksfe/359/2025-4000 x 30 29 Santhosh Gregory 38527 D19-63
Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 20-Aug-2025
1 |ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 19 SANIL JOSEPH C177047 D20-28
2 | ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100 46 RATHIKA LELIL K21963 D20-14
3 |ksfe/364/2025-20000 x 25 14 VELAYUDHAN BINU C16817 D20-31
4 | ksfe/362/2025-12500 x 40 14 AFSAL THIRUVANKALATH 183796 D20-35
5 ksfe/365/2025-8000 x 25 4 VAISHAKH THAYALE PURAYIL €210199 D20-27
Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 21-Aug-2025
1 |ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 24 NAZARUDEEN EBRAHIM KUNJU €210584 D21-41
2 |ksfe/365/2025-8000 x 25 8 MIDHUN JOSE €206533 D21-71
3 | ksfe/362/2025-12500 x 40 6 SHAMSUDHIN FATHIMA MANZIL C70104 D21-70
4 |ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 6 GIRISH KUMAR SANKARAMANGALAM NARAYANAN NAIR C117198 D21-23
5 | ksfe/358/2025-5000 x 40 13 ANANTHU KRISHNA KRISHNA KUMAR 196978 D21-85
Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 22-Aug-2025
1 ksfe/369/2025-2500 x 40 4 THAJUDEEN THAHA 210653 D22-17
2 |ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100 84 AJESH JOHN C49570 D22-9
3 ksfe/319/2025-30000 x 60 50 Raju Thrikkukaran Thrikkukaran Kurian C121734 D22-31
4 |ksfe/362/2025-12500 x 40 37 GIVAL KRISHNA VELLACHALIL GIRIJAN €210481 D22-74
5 ksfe/369/2025-2500 x 40 38 SUDHIKUMAR PURUSHOTHAMAN 187234 D22-61
Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 23-Aug-2025
1 |ksfe/371/2025-40000 x 25 25 SHAMEER PONNANKAI C57054 D23-28
2 |ksfe/367/2025-100000 x 30 7 SUNILKUMAR KUNNATHODY C95595 D23-29
3 |ksfe/358/2025-5000 x 40 6 SIRAJUDHEEN PULLISSERI 65978 D23-1
4 |ksfe/362/2025-12500 x 40 34 SHINTOMOHANAN KALLI €120180 D23-2
5 ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25 16 ARUN ARJUNAN ANITHA 89505 D23-8
Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 24-Aug-2025
1 |ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100 79 MUHAMMED ANZARI THANKAYATHIL 20697 D24-44
2 | ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25 12 AJMAL MUHAMED ASARAF €22890 D24-23
3 |ksfe/375/2025-8000 x 25 12 ROY SEBASTIAN C50374 D24-42
4 |ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25 5 MUHAMMAD MANAF MAJEED KUTTY C117488 D24-35
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ksfe/372/2025-25000 x 40

ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/371/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/338/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/374/2025-20000 x 25

ksfe/381/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/372/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/377/2025-16000 x 25

ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100

ksfe/371/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/380/2025-10000 x 30
ksfe/381/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/372/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/372/2025-25000 x 40

ksfe/382/2025-2500 x 40
ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100
ksfe/379/2025-5000 x 40
ksfe/382/2025-2500 x 40
ksfe/356/2025-80000 x 25

ksfe/338/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/376/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/387/2025-4000 x 30

ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100
ksfe/388/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/340/2025-5000 x 100
ksfe/356/2025-80000 x 25

ksfe/385/2025-16000 x 25
ksfe/389/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/380/2025-10000 x 30
ksfe/380/2025-10000 x 30
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100

ksfe/379/2025-5000 x 40
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/388/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/383/2025-8000 x 25
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100

30

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 25-Aug-2025

24
18
51
7

18

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 26-Aug-2025

13
7
21
20
66

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 27-Aug-2025

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 28-Aug-2025

23
92
21
3
23

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 29-Aug-2025
NINI ANGEL BENJAMIN YESUDAS

38
19
98
84
12

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 30-Aug-2025
MUHAMMED SHIBIL NJANDUHANNI

15
79
12
78
18

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 31-Aug-2025

7
27
7
8
48

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 01-Sept-2025

20
72
n
8
82

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 02-Sept-2025

TIJO VARGHESE

MOHAMMED SABITH ULIYATH

VISHNUPRIYA CHANDRAMOHANAN NAIR
CHANDRASEKHARAN RAJAGOPALAN
RESHMA SREEKUMARAN NAIR

MUNEER ASSANAR

PRAVEEN KADANGOTTU

ANUPAMA ANILKUMAR PREETHA

RANEESH BABU KALARIKKAL

NOWFAL ANJILIMOOTTIL ALIYAR

RAHIL MORGAL ANWAR

JIJAN GEORGE

HARIKRISHNAN UNNIAMKANDATH

PRAVEEN KESAVAN
KEDHAR SHAJI
NAVEEN UDAYAKUMAR

LISHA VALUPARAMBIL VASU
BENNET GEORGE
SHIJU GOPINATHAN

MOHAMED SHAREEF MUNDAVALAPPIL

Varghese Kurian Kariyatty

SREYAS MELASSERIL GOPI
ANAS ABDUL MANAF

AJITHKUMAR KIZHAKKEL NADESAN

Neeraja Sunil

PRAJITH PAYYANAKKAL

ARUN KANNAMKULANGARA THILAKAN

204254

200633
C171998
€202250
210826
167012

17748
C201781
C112581
€100260
C97135

161249
C209664
C97554
210286
C80873

C106426
€210703
c2m3i
C176094
69660

80103
(86255
186624
C75662
€192800

C211083
C205695
64349

MUHAMMAD SHABEER PENGATTIRI SHABEER MUHAMMAD SHABEEF C04389

SIJU VARGHESE

HUSSAIN MUKKIL PEEDIKAYIL

SANUPMON VADAKKEDATH SUNNY

ABI THOMAS
VIJAYAN NOCHOLIPOYIL

SANTHOSH KUMAR RAVEENDRAN

SHAMMI THOMAS MULAKKEN .

SREEKANTHK .

RAHUL RAGHAVAN .
WILSON MATHEW
JISHNU PARARAMBATH

207682

C110686
C207298
€196852
C13226
C211356

K22258
K22335
202084
€210195
21318

D24-7

D25-6
D25-64
D25-44
D25-1
D25-8

D26-59
D26-55
D26-35
D26-51

D26-48

D27-1
D27-32
D27-12
D27-9
D27-61

D28-35
D28-5

D28-44
D28-10
D28-26

D29-34
D29-8
D29-9
D29-54
D29-17

D30-48
D30-86
D30-32
D30-89
D30-31

D31-9

D31-64
D31-40
D31-37
D31-66

D1-15
D1-54
D1-31
D1-40
D1-46
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ksfe/385/2025-16000 x 25
ksfe/387/2025-4000 x 30
ksfe/378/2025-15000 x 60
ksfe/387/2025-4000 x 30
ksfe/383/2025-8000 x 25

ksfe/389/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/386/2025-100000 x 30
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/379/2025-5000 x 40
ksfe/357/2025-50000 x 40

ksfe/401/2025-2500 x 40
ksfe/339/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/378/2025-15000 x 60
ksfe/394/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/394/2025-20000 x 25

ksfe/398/2025-10000 x 30
ksfe/399/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/401/2025-2500 x 40

ksfe/385/2025-16000 x 25
ksfe/378/2025-15000 x 60

ksfe/391/2025-5000 x 100
ksfe/378/2025-15000 x 60
ksfe/386/2025-100000 x 30
ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/399/2025-25000 x 40

ksfe/402/2025-4000 x 30
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/393/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/368/2025-125000 x 40

ksfe/386/2025-100000 x 30
ksfe/399/2025-25000 x 40
ksfe/406/2025-20000 x 25
ksfe/401/2025-2500 x 40
ksfe/391/2025-5000 x 100

ksfe/397/2025-50000 x 40
ksfe/390/2025-80000 x 25
ksfe/368/2025-125000 x 40
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/378/2025-15000 x 60

ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/390/2025-80000 x 25
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40

23
18
60
27
7

BICHU RADHAKRISHNAN

NIJEESH MANIYATHU PAYYANADAN NIJEESH
JESTIN JOSEPH JOSEPH

ANAS SHAJAHAN

Salim Muhammed Musthafa

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 03-Sept-2025

16
22
95
33
16

ROSHNA SALIM

ROUFAL POOVATHUMMOOTTIL MUHAMMED
VINEESH ORAKKAN

AKHIL JOSE

SUNITHA PUTHENVEETTIL GOPI

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 04-Sept-2025

10
61
3
15
20

MOHAMMED ARSHAD KERANTAKATH ASHRAF
ALVEENA VARGHESE

FATHIMA MUSLIYARAKATH

DELSY NINAN

MUHAMMED RAHEES NELLA KANDI

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 05-Sept-2025

19
7
n
15
il

EDWIN JOHN

ABDULLAKUNHI ABOOBACKER
ALAN THOMAS

PRABHU MURALIDHARAN
SHIHAB KALATHA THODUVIL

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 06-Sept-2025

100
34
28
13
20

Jinesh Cheruvayal

SHAMNAD SHAMSUDEEN

VIPINDAS SIVADASAN

SHABEER PALAKKODAN BIRIYAN
MUHAMMED SHIHAB NADUVIL PEEDIKAKKAL

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 07-Sept-2025

2
18
20
14
35

PANICKER JAYACHANDRAN PERUVAMKULATHU KRISHNA
Ann Francy George Fernandez
NAVAS KOYILOTHAMKANDIYIL

JINTO PAUL JOSEPH MALIAKKAL
KAVITHA PRINCE .

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 08-Sept-2025

27
9
22
30
13

ANVAR SADATH MATTATH ,

JAMSHEED PULLIYIL MUHAMMED
Manu Paul Thottakkara

RANYA MADHAVAN CHATHOTH THAZHA
NEETHU MG

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 09-Sept-2025

12
2
27
3
38

ANAND ATHANAS

SREEJA CHILAMPATH SANKARANARAYANAN .
YOOSUF POKKAKILLATH SHAMSUDHEEN
SAJIL THOPPIL SANTHOSH

SAJEER PARAMBATH MEETHAL

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 10-Sept-2025

31
6
6

SUNITHA SHAJI
SHAMEEM PALLIKKANTAVIDA
AJITHKUMAR AJAYAKUMAR

210548
C112874
C09015
21278
C98391

C40315
€170802
24717
€210602
209250

173584
211097
206364
C211545
C211466

(88558
€210820
C195259
166428
211027

C173654
C211599
210925
(85504
158720

163013
146247
150377

C1ms512
C211538

C211679
C211490
206640
205648
K12347

C175082
K22152

€191620
211442
C211296

C211509
169193
140212

D2-14
D2-47
D2-18
D2-3

D2-40

D3-19
D3-2

D3-74
D3-78
D3-33

D4-28
D4-33
D4-12
D4-37
D4-21

D5-7
D5-13
D5-24
D5-17
D5-1

D6-34
D6-12
D6-7
D6-17
D6-5

D7-24
D7-20
D7-31
D7-7
D7-8

D8-50
D8-5
D8-33
D8-13
D8-36

D9-1

D9-13
D9-19
D9-14
D9-1

D10-40
D10-16
D10-62
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ksfe/409/2025-15000 x 60
ksfe/396/2025-8000 x 25

ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/386/2025-100000 x 30
ksfe/396/2025-8000 x 25
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/398/2025-10000 x 30

ksfe/390/2025-80000 x 25
ksfe/403/2025-5000 x 40
ksfe/410/2025-20000 X 25
ksfe/396/2025-8000 x 25
ksfe/398/2025-10000 x 30

ksfe/408/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/408/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/413/2025-2500 X 40
ksfe/396/2025-8000 x 25

ksfe/408/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/413/2025-2500 X 40
ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/373/2025-30000 x 60
ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100

ksfe/408/2025-40000 x 25
ksfe/405/2025-10000 x 100
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40
ksfe/410/2025-20000 X 25
ksfe/404/2025-12500 x 40

ksfe/414/2025-25000 X 40
ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/368/2025-125000 x 40
ksfe/420/2025-40000 X 25
ksfe/419/2025-20000 X 25

ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/417/2025-8000 X 25
ksfe/418/2025-12500 X 40
ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100
ksfe/418/2025-12500 X 40

ksfe/413/2025-2500 X 40

30
8

SANDRA POONCHALIL
ROJAN THAMBI

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 11-Sept-2025

24
23
6
24
15

JIBINOL GEORGE

HASHIM ABDUL VAHID

NABEEL M

NIHAS NETTEPARAMBIL HAMZA
RAJESH KUNJI KRISHNA PILLAI

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 12-Sept-2025

18
5
18
12
21

SHAJI KESAVAN NATARAJAN
REMYA SREEJITHKUMAR

SI1JO THACHUTHARA JOSEPH
PRABATH JOY

REHNA CHUNGATH JALALUDEEN

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 13-Sept-2025

5
45
25
27
23

RAKESH SANKARAN NAIR

MOHAMMED AREES KESAVATH PARAMBIL
SAREESH PUTHIYOTTIL

GIBIN CJ

RAJESH KUNJI KRISHNA PILLAI

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 14-Sept-2025

24
30
56
48
29

BIJEESH MURALEEDHARAN ACHARY
Vishnu Njaliyammakkil Divakaran
DEVIPRASAD NARAYAN PATTANATH
GARNET WILSON

ASHIQUE SALIM

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 15-Sept-2025

22
18
28
20
29

SAJITH KURUVILLA

ABHIRAM KRISHNAKUMAR BINDUMOL
ROJIMON THOMAS

MUHAMMED ANAS MANIKANDY PARAMBA

Gireesh Kumar

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 16-Sept-2025

4
56
18
2
9

GISS MARIYA GEORGE
ANZEEM AZEEZ

VISHNU MOHAN .

ROJI SACHARIAH KURIEN
EYSWARIA RATHNAKUMAR

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 17-Sept-2025

88
12
8
87
15

VINOD AVARANKUNNATH PADINHARATHIL
MANAS MARAN KANDI

MUHAMMED SHARAFUDHEEN AHAMMADUNNI
SREEKUMAR VASUDEVAN .

NITHIN PERA

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 18-Sept-2025

n

ksfe/413/2025-2500 X 40 37
ksfe/332/2025-250000 x 40 4
ksfe/414/2025-25000 X 40 27
ksfe/417/2025-8000 X 25 19

ksfe/420/2025-40000 X 25
ksfe/400/2025-10000 x 30
ksfe/413/2025-2500 X 40
ksfe/422/2025-16000 X 25
ksfe/414/2025-25000 X 40

SANTHOSH THIYYATHU VALAPPIL
MOHAMMAD JABIR KOLAMAJE
ANZ ALIKUNJU

Ranjith Reghunathan

ANAS ABDUL SALAM

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 19-Sept-2025

6
5
23
24
6

MIDHUN RANGANATHAN

SHIJO VARGHESE

MONI SURENDRAN SATHI

MOHAMED ABDUL GHAFUR THARAYIL
SIBYMON VENGALOOR JOSEPH

Result of Lucky Draw - Customers Joined on 20-Sept-2025

c1900m
189737

C201544
€103925
K15801
C48860
143270

C76000
C211855
C42904
C109666
cxnrnz

(38444
102414
C211996
K19822

143270

c21m79
C132025
C103349
K06713
206195

102713
207643
69084
C116950
K04700

188987
C47980
176804
16118
161876

(55345
C161566
C193461
212282
152116

205723
212334
212294
C71925
C79136

194148
€128080
€104062
60274
K22182

D10-34
D10-3

D1-4

D11-38
D11-16
D11-34
D11-25

D12-42
D12-3

D12-50
D12-26
D12-32

D13-22
D13-13
D13-26
D13-40
D13-12

D14-41
D14-25
D14-32
D14-39
D14-22

D15-22
D15-1
D15-4
D15-1
D15-10

D16-58
D16-2
D16-4
D16-33
D16-46

D17-25
D17-53
D17-37
D17-43
D17-14

D18-10
D18-32
D18-27
D18-20
D18-14

D19-32
D19-33
D19-6
D19-23
D19-16
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ksfe/392/2025-25000 x 100 81 SHERIN SARA KURIAN
ksfe/419/2025-20000 X 25 2 MUHAMMAD NOUFAL VAIPPANKATTIL MAJEED
ksfe/419/2025-20000 X 25 18 JINCY PALAKATTUMALAYIL PAPPACHAN

ksfe/368/2025-125000 x 4
ksfe/421/2025-8000 X 25

REVATHY P K
Chief Manager

0 4 MUHAMMED BUHARI THAMPI
3 RAGESH VENNIKKAL RAMAKRISHNAN

Lot conducted and results verified under the supervision of

SUJATHA M.T.
Deputy General Manager
KSFE Digital Business Centre, Thampanoor, TVPM

CONGRATUIATIONS
To AUl Winners

211673
C212152
212393
C211858
162645

SABU J
Chief Manager

D20-28
D20-22
D20-57
D20-42
D20-55



